
ROYAL OCEAN RACING CLUB Class Rating Band Flag
IRC Z TCC 1.175 - 1.549 Pennant 0
IRC 1 TCC 1.060 - 1.174 Pennant 1

ENTRY LIST ALL YACHTS - IRC IRC 2 TCC 1.020 - 1.059 Pennant 2
2022 North Sea Race IRC 3 TCC 0.980 - 1.019 Pennant 3

IRC 4 TCC 0.850 - 0.979 Pennant 4
Multihull MOCRA, all TCF Pennant 8

Last updated 10/05/2022 08:56 Class40 n/a Class Insignia

Sail No. Yacht TCC
Max 
Crew Owner Sailed By Type Colour

ESP 11 Telefonica Black 1.608 21 Lance Shepherd Lance Shepherd Volvo Open 70 Black And White

GBR 4321 R Oystercatcher XXXV 1.419 E 15 Richard Matthews Richard Matthews CF520 Blue
NED 17001 Van Uden 1.284 E 13 Van Uden Holding B.V Gerd-Jan Poortman Ker 46 Blue

NED 9119 Parrot 1.170 E 10 Rimmer Stumpel Matthijs Hardeman Farr 40 Grey
BEL 733 Morpheus 1.164 E 12 Steven Verstraete Steven Verstraete Sydney Yachts Gts43 White
GBR 962 R Mercury 1.161 E 11 Ross Eldred Ross Eldred Clubswan 42 White
GBR 1521 R Rock Lobster 1.111 E 10 Nick Angel Nick Angel J/121 White
HKG 2192 Double Edge 1.103 E 9 Chris Schram Chris Schram Corby 38 Blue
NED 53037 Il Corvo 1.095 E 10 Astrid de Vin Astrid de Vin JPK 1180 Black
BEL 202 Serendipity 1.093 12 Gregoire Assenmacher Gregoire Assenmacher X-442 MK II Blue
NED 9015 Sailmon JR 1.078 E 10 Ronald Prins Ronald Prins J/122e Black And White (sticker)
NED 8935 Moana 1.074 E 10 Frans van Cappelle Frans van Cappelle J/122e White
BEL 798 Caramel 1.072 13 Bernard Wilmet Bernard Wilmet Hanse 470e White
NED 7786 Ijsvogel 1.066 E 11 Marcel Schuttelaar Casper Beeris Maxi 1300 Red

NED 9112 Ajeto! 1.059 10 Robin Verhoef & John Van Der Starre John van der Starre & Robin Verhoef J/122e White
NED 8530 Letitgo3 1.039 E 10 Willem Johannesma Willem Johannesma X 40 Blue

BEL 222 Gente DI Mare 1.019 10 Roel Ysewyn Roel Ysewyn Grand Soleil 40c White
GBR 8532 R Firestorm 1.011 8 Wim van Slooten Wim van Slooten J/109 White
NED 7307 Rosetta 1.007 E 8 Radboud Crul Radboud Crul Dehler 36 Jv Blue
GBR 362 Extra Djinn 0.999 E 8 Team Extra Djinn Michel Dorsman X-362 Sport White
GBR 958 R Jangada 0.999 E 7 Richard Palmer Richard Palmer JPK 1010 White
NED 4774 Waverider 0.998 E 7 Willem Schopman Willem Schopman Sun Fast 3200 White

NED 9101 J-blue 0.978 7 Jan Bruijn Jan Bruijn JPK 9.60 White
NED 7360 Sigma 0.977 E 9 Tristan Woudenberg Tristan Woudenberg Sigma 38 White
GBR 8708 R Ape-x 0.967 E 7 Robert Leggett Robert Leggett X 332 White
NED 8606 Stardust 0.910 12 Eric van den Born Eric van den Born Camper & Nicolson Blue
GBR 1661 C Magic Moments 0.900 7 Pelham Etherington Andy Etherington Sigma 33 Ood White

HKG 2192 Double Edge 1.103 E 2 Chris Schram Chris Schram Corby 38 Blue
NED 9112 Ajeto! 1.059 2 Robin Verhoef & John Van Der Starre John van der Starre & Robin Verhoef J/122e White
BEL 222 Gente DI Mare 1.019 2 Roel Ysewyn Roel Ysewyn Grand Soleil 40c White
GBR 8532 R Firestorm 1.011 2 Wim van Slooten Wim van Slooten J/109 White
GBR 958 R Jangada 0.999 E 2 Richard Palmer Richard Palmer JPK 1010 White
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IRC Super Zero | Class Total : 1

IRC Zero | Class Total : 2

IRC 1 | Class Total : 11

IRC 2 | Class Total : 2

IRC 3 | Class Total : 6

IRC 4 | Class Total : 5

IRC 2H | Class Total : 8
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Sail No. Yacht TCC
Max 
Crew Owner Sailed By Type Colour

NED 4774 Waverider 0.998 E 2 Willem Schopman Willem Schopman Sun Fast 3200 White
NED 9101 J-blue 0.978 2 Jan Bruijn Jan Bruijn JPK 9.60 White
NED 8083 Blacq Magic 2 Jan-friso Blacquiere Jan-friso Blacquiere Th38 White

NED 9112 Ajeto! Robin Verhoef & John Van Der Starre John van der Starre & Robin Verhoef J/122e White
SWE 33 Barracuda Harry Rek Harry Rek Dehler 41 Db White
NED 8083 Blacq Magic Jan-friso Blacquiere Jan-friso Blacquiere Th38 White
NED 7036 Chouette Steven Pals Steven Pals Sun Fast 36 White
HKG 2192 Double Edge Chris Schram Chris Schram Corby 38 Blue
GBR 362 Extra Djinn Team Extra Djinn Michel Dorsman X-362 Sport White
GBR 8532 R Firestorm Wim van Slooten Wim van Slooten J/109 White
NED 8959 Gamble Erik van Houten Erik van Houten Bavaria 37 Cr White
BEL 222 Gente DI Mare Roel Ysewyn Roel Ysewyn Grand Soleil 40c White
NED 8521 Goodtimes Willem Keizer Willem Keizer Waarschip 1076 Bright Blue
GER 7429 Gymir Kleimann / Muehlenmeister / ZuckmantelElmar Kleimann Hanseat 70b Blue
NED 7786 Ijsvogel Marcel Schuttelaar Casper Beeris Maxi 1300 Red
NED 5954 Jinx Luc Oomen Luc Oomen J-92 White
NED 9375 Jongeheer Paul Manuel Paul Manuel J-99 White
NED 9105 Kobaia Bart Verburg Bart Verburg Malango 10.45 White
NED 8530 Letitgo3 Willem Johannesma Willem Johannesma X 40 Blue
NED 8730 Mare Rene Klaassen Rene Klaassen Dufour 425 Gl White
NED 8935 Moana Frans van Cappelle Frans van Cappelle J/122e White
NED 9102 Narwal Ubbo Neisingh Ubbo Neisingh J/112e White
GBR 8876 T Panther Michael Rietz Michael Rietz J/105 Black
NED 9119 Parrot Rimmer Stumpel Matthijs Hardeman Farr 40 Grey
NED 7307 Rosetta Radboud Crul Radboud Crul Dehler 36 Jv Blue
NED 9015 Sailmon JR Ronald Prins Ronald Prins J/122e Black And White (sticker)
NED 101 Sailselect Jeroen Koninkx Jeroen Koninkx Varianta 37 Blue/silver
NED 7360 Sigma Tristan Woudenberg Tristan Woudenberg Sigma 38 White
NED 8703 Silver Marcel Polderman Marcel Polderman Salona 37 White
NED 8606 Stardust Eric van den Born Eric van den Born Camper & Nicolson Blue
NED 17001 Van Uden Van Uden Holding B.V Gerd-Jan Poortman Ker 46 Blue
NED 4774 Waverider Willem Schopman Willem Schopman Sun Fast 3200 White

NED 9112 Ajeto! Robin Verhoef & John Van Der Starre John van der Starre & Robin Verhoef J/122e White
NED 8083 Blacq Magic Jan-friso Blacquiere Jan-friso Blacquiere Th38 White
HKG 2192 Double Edge Chris Schram Chris Schram Corby 38 Blue
GBR 8532 R Firestorm Wim van Slooten Wim van Slooten J/109 White
BEL 222 Gente DI Mare Roel Ysewyn Roel Ysewyn Grand Soleil 40c White
NED 5954 Jinx Luc Oomen Luc Oomen J-92 White
NED 9375 Jongeheer Paul Manuel Paul Manuel J-99 White
NED 8730 Mare Rene Klaassen Rene Klaassen Dufour 425 Gl White
NED 8703 Silver Marcel Polderman Marcel Polderman Salona 37 White
NED 4774 Waverider Willem Schopman Willem Schopman Sun Fast 3200 White

Boats in red, italic font are not yet accepted because registration is incomplete. Details can be found online in SailGate (https://rorc.sailgate.com)
It is the responsibility of owners to advise RORC when data shown here is not correct (e.g. rating updates)
"E" indicates an Endorsed IRC Certificate

ORC 2H | Class Total : 10

ORC | Class Total : 29
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